For Factory Technical Information: (978) 657-7600 • Fax (978) 658-0595
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
www.lightolier.com © 2009 a Philips Group Section 3A/Folio H10-11 Rev. A
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
02/09
Job Information  Type:
Job Name:

Page 2 of 2       Architectural Surface Fluorescent
15-1/2" Wide, 26" Length, 4 Lamp T8 or 2 Lamp TT5
      Ordering Information
Length Shielding Chassis Finish Lamp Ballast 10THD
2' BESF2X2 BE2B417UNVHI Black 4-T8 2 - 2 Lamp HI
2' BESF2X2 BE2W417UNVHI White 4-T8 2 - 2 Lamp HI
2' BESF2X2 BE2B417UNVH4 Black 4-T8 1 - 4 Lamp Elec. H4
2' BESF2X2 BE2W417UNVH4 White 4-T8 1 - 4 Lamp Elec. H4
TT5
2' BESF2X2 BE2B2FTUNVIB Black 2-TT5 1 - 2 Lamp Elec. IB
2' BESF2X2 BE2W2FTUNVIB White 2-TT5 1 - 2 Lamp Elec. IB
NOTE: Chassis and shielding shown are stock items.
Chassis
Model No. BE2W417UNVH4
with shielding BESF2X2
Chassis
Model No. BE2W2FTUNVIB
with shielding BESF2X2
BE
Options:
Add appropriate suffix to catalog no.,
ie: (GLR)
Consult factory for additional options.
Belmont
Architectural
Fluorescent
2
Fixture Width:
2 = 15 1/2¨ wide
Body Finish:
W = White
B = Black
Lamp:
(By Others)
17 = T8 17W
FT = TT5 40W
(Nominal 24")
Lamp
Quantity
4 = 4 Lamp T8
2 = 2 Lamp TT5
UNV
Ballast Type:
<10THD
2 - 2 Lamp Elec. T8 HI ††
(17 Watt)
1 - 4 Lamp Elec. T8 H4 †
(17 Watt)
2 - Lamp Elect. TT5 IB †
(40 Watt)
††Instant Start (UNV)
Voltage:
UNV=120-277
Chassis Code:
NOTE: Chassis and shielding are packed in separate cartons. When ordering, enter as separate line items.
LER = FP - 48.0   IW - 54.3   BF - 0.88
Comparative yearly lighting energy cost per
1000 lumens = $5.00
Report Number: G2007088
Lamp: (4) F17T8
Luminaire: 2X2 Belmont Spill Frame
Ballast: ICN-4P32-SC
Report is based on 1375 Lumens per lamp.
Efficiency: 53.9%
CIE Type - Direct
Plane: 0-Deg 90-Deg
Spacing Criteria: 1.2 1.2
Shielding Angles: 90 90
Plane: 0-Deg 90-Deg
Luminous Length: 25.200 15.000
AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE
IN DEG. 0-DEG. 45-DEG. 90-DEG.
45 3459. 3415. 3363.